
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1442004005061000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 63,224

CAMA #: 144 20 0 40 05 061 00 0 00
Sec: 20 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

PATE00146
PATEL, KHUSH H

    

Owner: PATEL, KHUSH H Legal: BLK A LOT 10 LAURENS BAY

PATEL, NIMISHA M

PATEL, NIMISHA M

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 371361

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 5,015.73 5,015.73 10,031.46

Special 934.21 934.19 1,868.40

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202842732-1 12/19/2023

5,471.14 0.00

12/19/2023

0.00

F 5,471.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

5,471.14

Khush H Patel

Check #Name/Amnt: 135                 Khush H Patel                         5949.93

202910792-1 05/09/2024

5,949.92 0.00

05/09/2024

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

5,949.92

0.00

0.00

**********

5,949.92

Khush H Patel

Check #Name/Amnt: 136                 Khush H Patel                         5949.92

Grand Totals 5,949.94 5,949.92 0.00 11,899.86

11,899.85 0.01 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/17/2025 9:35:42 PM


