	F	RECEIPTS		Date - Time
	Shawnee	Shawnee County TREASURER Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014		
Tax Unit ID: 14	Tax Uni			
Parcel #: 14420040050610	000			
CAMA #: 144 20 0 40 05 0	61 00 0 00			
Sec: 20	Twn: 12	Rgn: 15		
Property Address/Legal:				
PATE00146				
PATEL, KHUSH H				
PATEL, NIMISHA	Μ			
Owner: PATEL, KHUSH H		Legal: BLK A LOT 10 LAURE	NS BAY	
,	M	U		

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	5,015.73	5,015.73	10,031.46
2023	RL	371361	Special	934.21	934.19	1,868.40

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Commont
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202842732-1	12/19/2023	12/19/2023	F	5,471.14	0.00	0.00	5,471.14	
5,471.14	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	Khush H Patel	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 135	Khush H Patel		5949.93				
202910792-1	05/09/2024	05/09/2024	F	0.00	5,949.92	0.00	5,949.92	
5,949.92	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	Khush H Patel	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 136	Khush H Patel		5949.92				
Grand Totals				5,949.94	5,949.92	0.00	11,899.86	
11,899.85	0.01	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00